
1 森      成  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 17.95 7.95 10.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 2 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

7.48 7.95

Skating Skills 1.50 2.332.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

10.00

2 松  岡      結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 17.17 7.15 10.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

6.88 7.15

Skating Skills 1.50 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.172.00 2.00 2.50

10.02
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3 遠  藤  琴  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 15.84 6.96 8.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1

3 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.351 0 1

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.21 1.811 2 1

6.58 6.96

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

8.88

4 長  塩  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 15.05 6.13 9.12 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.18 1.18-1 -1 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

6.60 6.13

Skating Skills 1.50 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

9.12

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

第12回 AUTUMN KOBATON　フィギュアスケート競技会 2020

Version:2020.59.10030.957

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/01 22:23 Page 2



5 黒  﨑  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 13.73 5.60 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

5.70 5.60

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

8.13

6 小  野  夏  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 13.21 4.98 8.63 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.65 0.85-4 -4 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.18 1.58-2 0 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

5.86 4.98

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.25

8.63

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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7 原  嶌  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 13.21 5.59 8.02 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

6.62 5.59

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.921.50 2.00 2.25

8.02

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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